
Checked by: Reference:

Issue Date:Created by:

2

39

6

1

5

17 to 19

24
H1

41

Old

The Maltings

Path (um)

1

Mud

MP

Mud

PH

29

66

2

101

103

FAVERSHAM REACH

El

Sta

4

BELVEDERE CLOSE

22

1

Brents Industrial Estate

14

48

31

3.7m 1

Co
tta

ge

Granary

MoPs

3

Works

4

45

29

95

UPPER BRENTS

15

12

22

21

3

10

14

15A

El Sub Sta

Path

20

WATERSIDE CLOSE

and

64

12

57

53

(PH)

6

MHW

CHAMBERS WHARF LANE

UPPER BRENTS

KE
NNED

Y C
LO

SE

10

68

48

31

Foot Bridge

10

16

13

11

Marin
a

3
North Quay

71

12

65

4 to
 8

37 to 40

32

Standard
12a

58

17

The Anchor

Mean High Water

6

4

8

19

1

8

113

14

15

9

3

8

4

2

16

16

8

El Sub Sta

A and B

G2

Square

62

50
Ga

rag
e

House

Works

Provender Mill
WB

14

1

9

Playground

CC
LW

104

UPPER BRENTS

13

Mud

4

Sub

South Quay

Mud

11

38

14

29

4 to  6

10

E

45
1

3

Sta
nd

ard

62c

ABBEY ROAD

2

5

1

6

42

KENNEDY CLOSE

6

Po
sts

6.5m

3

7.0m

17

Pat
h (um

)
117

Track

12

1

21

9

21

33

G3

1

El S
ub 

Sta

MoPs

H4

43

51

52

C

1

6.7m

Hoppers

4

7

Standard House

Standard Quay

3

7

11

Ward
 Bd

y

16

Mean
 High

 Wate
r

3.4m

41

BELV
EDERE ROAD

Mean High Water

90

Posts

114

8

15B

G1

LAMMAS GATE

30

5

1 to  3

12

63

36

4

Shipyard Area

61

Quaysi
de

62a

22

8

13

21

NEW CREEK ROAD

602000

602000

16
20

00

16
20

00

Produced by the KCC Public Rights of Way and Access Service.  
Please note: this map extract is not a legal record of the alignment or existence of a public
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Highways Act 1980 
The Kent County Council (Public Footpath ZF5 (parts) 
Faversham) Public Path Diversion and Definitive Map
and Statement Order 2015
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